
FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.

P HOE N IX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

6578850

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.
Cathy L. Reece (005932)
3003 North Central Avenue, Suite 2600
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
Telephone (602) 916-5343
Email: creece@fclaw.com

Attorneys for ML Manager LLC

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

In re

MORTGAGES LTD.,

Debtor.

Chapter 11

Case No. 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

NOTICE OF STATUS HEARING ON
ROBERT FURST’S MOTION FOR
DECLARATION OF RIGHTS UNDER
THE PLAN OF REORGANIZATION
FOR THE PASS-THROUGH
INVESTORS IN THE SOJAC AND
VISTOSO LOANS

Hearing Date: January 25, 2012
Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on

Robert Furst’s Motion For Declaration of Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For

the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJAC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on

January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First

Avenue, 6th Floor, Courtroom 603, Phoenix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph

Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be filed with the Court and a copy served on Robert

Furst, 4201 North 57th Way, Phoenix, Arizona 85018 on or before January 18, 2012.

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.

By /s/ Cathy L. Reece (005932)
Cathy L. Reece
Attorneys for ML Manager LLC

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH    Doc 3403    Filed 01/04/12    Entered 01/04/12 19:47:44    Desc
 Main Document      Page 1 of 1


