1	FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C. Cathy L. Reece (005932) 3003 North Central Avenue, Suite 2600 Phoenix, Arizona 85012 Telephone (602) 916-5343 Email: creece@fclaw.com	
2		
3		
4		
5	Attorneys for ML Manager LLC	
6	IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
7	FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA	
8	In re	Chapter 11
9	MORTGAGES LTD.,	Case No. 2:08-bk-07465-RJH
10		NOTICE OF STATUS HEARING ON ROBERT FURST'S MOTION FOR
11	Debtor.	DECLARATION OF RIGHTS UNDER THE PLAN OF REORGANIZATION
12		FOR THE PASS-THROUGH INVESTORS IN THE SOJAC AND
13		VISTOSO LOANS
14		Hearing Date: January 25, 2012
14 15		Hearing Date: January 25, 2012 Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.
		Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on
15	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on frights Under The Plan of Reorganization For
15 16	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on f Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on
15 16 17	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on f Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First
15 16 17 18	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Phos	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For a AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph
15 16 17 18 19	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For a C and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert
15 16 17 18 19 20	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Phos	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For a C and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For a C and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For a C and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert tona 85018 on or before January 18, 2012.  FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For the AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert tona 85018 on or before January 18, 2012.  FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.  By /s/ Cathy L. Reece (005932) Cathy L. Reece
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For the AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First tenix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ted with the Court and a copy served on Robert tona 85018 on or before January 18, 2012.  FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.  By /s/ Cathy L. Reece (005932)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Robert Furst's Motion For Declaration of the Pass-Through Investors in the SOJA January 25, 2012 at 1:30 p.m. at the U Avenue, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Courtroom 603, Photo Haines. Responsive pleadings shall be fill	Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m.  HAT the Court shall hold a status hearing on a Rights Under The Plan of Reorganization For the AC and Vistoso Loans (Docket No. 3387) on United States Bankruptcy Court, 230 N. First enix, Arizona before the Honorable Randolph ed with the Court and a copy served on Robert tona 85018 on or before January 18, 2012.  FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.  By /s/ Cathy L. Reece (005932) Cathy L. Reece